
Sledderlo
Genk 30.1.2022

Omega

Barbara RUTTENS
K.O.L.
Course : D:Long Easy
Distance : 7540m
Time : 2:32:49 (20'16"/km)

3/3 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Sarah VAN HAEGENDOREN 2:16:41
2. Julie MAES 2:16:44

1. 127 00:09:14 311m 29'41"/km
2. 143 00:01:33 00:10:47 105m 14'46"/km
3. 132 00:06:17 00:17:04 508m 12'22"/km
4. 156 00:08:40 00:25:44 278m 31'11"/km
5. 136 00:04:13 00:29:57 296m 14'15"/km
6. 135 00:07:21 00:37:18 451m 16'18"/km
7. 140 00:05:28 00:42:46 279m 19'36"/km
8. 137 00:09:08 00:51:54 437m 20'54"/km
9. 123 00:10:48 01:02:42 629m 17'10"/km

10. 122 00:07:33 01:10:15 450m 16'47"/km
11. 114 00:06:06 01:16:21 346m 17'38"/km
12. 119 00:04:46 01:21:07 360m 13'14"/km
13. 118 00:02:20 01:23:27 77m 30'18"/km
14. 117 00:05:55 01:29:22 350m 16'54"/km
15. 116 00:06:51 01:36:13 266m 25'45"/km
16. 109 00:25:45 02:01:58 607m 42'25"/km
17. 129 00:06:13 02:08:11 434m 14'19"/km
18. 128 00:08:48 02:16:59 176m 50'00"/km
19. 126 00:03:16 02:20:15 200m 16'20"/km
20. 120 00:04:13 02:24:28 246m 17'08"/km
21. 153 00:02:23 02:26:51 213m 11'11"/km
22. 155 00:00:00 02:26:51 29m 0'00"/km
23. 138 00:04:33 02:31:24 246m 18'30"/km
24. 150 00:00:56 02:32:20 134m 6'58"/km
25. 999 00:00:29 02:32:49 114m 4'14"/km
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